Monday / Friday (12:30 - 15:30)
Saturday / Sunday (13:00 - 15:30)
Bread (1)
Extravirgin olive oil
Side dish of the day

Hummus, roasted eggplant, pickled onions
and chimichurri (9,11,12)

Beef tartare, pickled vegetables, parsley sauce
and mustard (6,9,10,12)

Fried eggs in “marinara sauce” (3,9,12)

Trofie with fresh basil pesto, roasted tomato
chutney and green beans (1,7,8,9)

Roasted beef served with seasonal vegetables
and homemade barbecue sauce (6,9,10,12)

Catch of the day from the auctions of
Terracina, Fiumicino and Oristano (2,4,14)

3€

2€

7€

15€

17 €

18 €

16 €

19€

22 €



