## Monday / Friday (12:30 - 15:30) Saturday / Sunday (13:00 - 15:30)

Bread (1)	3€
Extravirgin olive oil	2€
Side dish of the day	7€
Hummus, roasted eggplant, pickled onions and chimichurri (9,11,12)	15€
Beef tartare, pickled vegetables, parsley sauce and mustard (6,9,10,12)	17€
Fried eggs in "marinara sauce" (3,9,12)	18€
Trofie with fresh basil pesto, roasted tomato chutney and green beans (1,7,8,9)	16 €
Roasted beef served with seasonal vegetables and homemade barbecue sauce (6,9,10,12)	19€
Catch of the day from the auctions of Terracina, Fiumicino and Oristano (2,4,14)	22 €